
      ACTIVITY CALENDER 
MONTH: APRIL 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

01/04/2022 Friday   

08/04/2022 Friday   

09/04/2022 Saturday  Ram Navmi Celebration 

10/04/2022 Sunday Ram Navmi  

013/04/2022 Wednesday  Vaisakhi Celebration 

014/04/2022 Thursday Vaisakhi  

015/04/2022 Friday Good Friday  

16/04/2022 Thursday Hanuman Jayanti  

018/04/2022 Monday  Oral Exam  

25/04/2022 Monday  Oral Exam  

29/04/2022 Friday   
  

MONTH: MAY 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

01/05/2022 Sunday Labour Day  

03/05/2022 Wednesday Id-ul-Fitar  

07/05/2022 Saturday  Mother’s Day Celebration 

16/05/2022 Friday Budh Purnima  

23/05/2022 Monday  Oral Exam 

30/05/2022 Monday  Oral Exam 

27/05/2022 Friday  Vaisakhi Celebration   

MONTH:JULY 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

01/07/2022 Friday   

08/07/2022 Friday  Colour Activity 

15/07/2022 Friday   

18/07/2022 Monday  Oral Exam 

22/07/2022 Friday   

25/07/2022 Monday  Oral Exam 

29/07/2022 Friday   

 



MONTH:AUGUST 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

05/08/2022 Friday   

10/08/2022 Wednesday  Raksha Bandhan Celebration 

11/08/2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan  

12/08/2022 Friday   

13/08/2022 Saturday  Independence Day Celebration 

15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day  

18/08/2022 Friday  Janamashtami Celebration 

19/08/2022 Friday Janamashtami  

22/08/2022 Monday  Oral Exam 

29/08/2022 Monday  Oral Exam  
     

MONTH:SEPTEMBER 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

02/09/2022 Friday   

09/09/2022 Friday  Music Activity 

19/09/2022 Monday  Oral Exam  

23/09/2022 Friday   

26/09/2022 Monday  Oral Exam  

30/09/2022 Friday   

    /09/2022   Term Exams 
  

MONTH:OCTOBER 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

01/10/2022 Saturday  Gandhi jayanti Celebration 

02/10/2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti  

05/10/2022 Wednesday Dussehra  

07/10/2022 Friday   

13/10/2022 Thursday Karwa Chauth  

14/10/2022 Friday   

21/10/2022 Friday   

24/10/2022 Monday  Oral Exam  

26/10/2022 Wednesday Bhai Duj  

31/10/2022 Monday  Oral Exam  

MONTH: NOVEMBER 



 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

04/11/2022 Friday   

11/11/2022 Friday  Vegetable Colour Activity 

18/11/2022 Friday   

21/11/2022 Monday  Oral Exam  

25/11/2022 Friday  Sports Meet 

28/11/2022 Monday  Oral Exam 
    

MONTH: DECEMBER 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

02/12/2022 Friday   

09/12/2022 Friday   

16/12/2022 Friday  Ram Navmi Celebration 

19/12/2022 Monday  Oral Exam 

24/12/2022 Saturday  Christmas Celebration 

25/12/2022 Sunday Christmas  

26/12/2022 Monday  Oral Exam 

30/12/2022 Friday  Oral Exam      

MONTH: JANUARY 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

06/01/2023 Friday   

13/01/2023 Friday  Lohri Celebration 

14/01/2023 Saturday Lohri  

20/01/2023 Friday   

23/01/2023 Monday  Oral Exam 

25/01/2023 Wednesday  Republic Day/Vasant Panchmi 
Celebration 

26/01/2023 Thursday Republic 
Day/Vasant 
Panchami 

 

27/01/2023 Friday   

30/01/2023 Monday  Oral Exam 

 

 

 



MONTH: FEBRUARY 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

03/02/2023 Friday   

10/02/2023 Friday   

17/02/2023 Friday   

20/02/2023 Monday  Oral Exam 

21 /02/2023   FINAL EXAMS 

24/02/2023 Friday   

27/02/2023 Monday  Oral Exam 

 

MONTH: MARCH 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
ACTIVITY/CELEBRATION 

03/03/2023 Friday   

10/03/2023 Friday   

17/03/2023 Friday   

20/03/2023 Monday  Oral Exam  

24/03/2023 Friday   

27/03/2023 Monday  Oral Exam  

30/03/2023 Friday   

 


